

N/R - Bhadaur Gaur to Devdha Dakshini panchayat
Akaunha tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement no:- 85/SBD/2020-21

Head-MMGSY (sc)

Saynagar

DIVISION

Saynagar

SUB-DIVISION

1361

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Punita Devi

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापीयुक्त में मशीन द्वारा मापित
0.1 से 100 तक का दूरी है, जो अक्ट
प्रमोडल परमाणु मापी, जयनगर के
वोन ले निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
13/10/23

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division, Jaynagar

[Signature]
13/10/23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Jaynagar DIVISION
Jaynagar SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division, Jaynagar

Measurement Book

No.

1361

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work

1

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Construction of
road Phadain Gaur to
Berdha Dakshini panchayat
Akaurha tal.

Order MMGSY (SC)

Agency:- Purnita Devi

Agreement no:- 85/SBD/2020-21

Date of Commance:- 27.10.2020

Date of Completion:- 26.10.2021

Rate:- 0.05% Below

Agreement Amount:- 27259095:-

Record Measurement

1. pro. & Fixing of working

B.M & R.F pillar do

do - all Complete job

8.00 x 1.800 km = 14.0 Nos

2. Clearing and grubbing

road land - do do

all Complete job

10 Nos x 30.00 x 3.500 = 10500

G.O = 10500

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. =		1050.00m ²
	10 Nos	30.00	3.50		1050.00m ²
	10 Nos	30.00	3.50		1050.00m ²
	5 Nos	30.00	3.50		525.00m ²
	2 Nos	30.00	3.50		210.00m ²
	3 Nos	30.00	3.50		315.00m ²
	10 Nos	30.00	3.50		1050.00m ²
	10 Nos	30.00	3.50		1050.00m ²
					6300.00m ²
		6300.00m ²			0.630 Hec
		10,000			
				Sany	
				15-02-24	
3.	Constn of embankment				

with material obtained from Borrow pits					
do do all Complete					
Job:					
2x	4000	30.00	1.35	0.90	291.60m ³
2x	5000	30.00	1.40	0.95	399.00m ³
2x	6000	30.00	1.30	0.80	374.40m ³
2x	1000	30.00	1.40	0.90	25.60m ³
2x	4000	30.00	1.25	0.85	255.00m ³
2x	5000	30.00	1.35	0.80	324.00m ³
2x	6000	30.00	1.40	0.85	428.40m ³
					2148.00m ³
for 1000m lead @ 20%					
	429.60m ³				429.60m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

For 100m lead @ 80%

$$1718.40m^3 \rightarrow 1718.40m^3$$

4. Construction of GSB

Gr-1 by providing all graded material do—

do— all complete jobs

$$5nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50m^3$$

$$5nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50m^3$$

$$10nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00m^3$$

$$10nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00m^3$$

$$5nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50m^3$$

$$2nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 48.60m^3$$

$$3nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 72.90m^3$$

$$10nos \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00m^3$$

$$2nos \times 30.00 \times (3.80 + 3.60)$$

2

$$\times 0.200 = 44.40m^3$$

$$1nos \times 30.00 \times (3.75 + 3.60)$$

2

$$\times 0.200 = 22.05m^3$$

$$2nos \times 30.00 \times (3.90 + 3.80)$$

2

$$\times 0.200 = 46.20m^3$$

$$5nos \times 30.00 \times (4.00 + 3.75)$$

2

$$\times 0.200 = 116.25m^3$$

$$1443.90m^3$$

Sand

Continuation 1-03-24
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. pr. laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate w/Bm Gr 3					
do - do - all complete Job					
	5 Nos	30.00	3.75	0.075	42.188m
	5 Nos	30.00	3.75	0.075	42.188m
	10 Nos	30.00	3.75	0.075	84.380m
	10 Nos	30.00	3.75	0.075	84.380m
	5 Nos	30.00	3.75	0.075	42.188m
	2 Nos	30.00	3.75	0.075	16.880m
	3 Nos	30.00	3.75	0.075	25.313m

10 Nos	30.00×3.75	$0.075 = 84.380 \text{ m}^3$
2 Nos	$30.00 \times 3.50 + 3.40$	
	$\frac{2}{2}$	
	$\times 0.075 =$	15.525 m^3
1 No	$30.00 \times 3.45 + 3.30$	
	$\frac{2}{2}$	
	$\times 0.075 =$	7.594 m^3
2 Nos	$30.00 \times 3.60 + 3.50$	
	$\frac{2}{2}$	
	$\times 0.075 =$	15.980 m^3
5 Nos	$30.00 \times 3.70 + 3.45$	
	$\frac{2}{2}$	
	$\times 0.075 =$	40.219 m^3
		501.215 m^3
	Sd/-	
	18-03-24	

12/03/2024

18-03-24

Continuation T-5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/4 pro. & fixing of working B.M. & R.F. pillar - do - do - all Complete Job.					
Qty. wide M.B.P (1)					
Qty: 14.0 nos					
@ Rs. 2428.26/nos - Rs. 33996:					
3/2 Clearing & Grubbing road (band - do - do - all Complete Job)					
Qty. wide M.B.P (2)					
Qty: 0.630 Hec					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec - Rs. 32214:					
3/8. Constn of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - all Complete Job.					
Qty wide M.B.P (3)					
i) for 1000m lead @ 20%.					
Qty: 429.60 m ³					
@ Rs. 175.220/m ³ - Rs. 75275:					
ii) for 1000m lead @ 80%.					

Continuation C.O: 141485:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Qty: 1718.40 m ³
					@ R 140.13/m ³ R 240799.2
4/11					Constn of GSB Cr. / by providing well graded material - do - do - all complete job. Qty. wide MBP (3) Qty: 1443.90 m ³
3/12					@ R 2967.97/m ³ R 4285452.1
5/12					pro. laying spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate w BMB Gr-3 - do - do - all complete job. Qty. wide MBP (4) Qty: 501.215 m ³ @ R 3263.850/m ³ R 1886498.2 R 6554234.2 Add G.C.T @ 12% R 286508.2 Add licen @ 1% R 65542.2 Add S fee @ 10% R 60713.2 R 7466997.2 Less 0.05% Below R 3733.2 R 7463264.2

Continuation

Smjy

18-03-24
J.EHAWY
8/10/24
18/03/2024

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
E/W					2148.00 m ³
Stone metal					1819.35 m ³
Coarse Sand					519.80 m ³
Stone screening					120.29 m ³
					<u>Samy</u>
					18-03-24
					J.E

Continuation

Istom A/c Bill N-7463264.

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D-8% -		597061:			✓
IT-1% -		74633:			✓
L.C-1% -		74633:			✓
Cost-1% -		74633:			✓
Swt-1% -		74633:			✓
fy -		152463:			✓
S.free -		60713:			✓
Totalled		1108769:			✓
By 2% -		6354495:			✓
Total		7463264:			✓
paid for -		7463264:			✓
Rupees seventy four lakhs					

Sixty three thousand two hundred sixty four only

~~Handwritten Signature~~
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jalandhar

Made
Entry

At
08.10.24

Continuation